
A Place to Grow
436 Route 125
Brentwood, NH 03833
www.aplace2grow.com

Schedule of Fees
(Effective Jan 1, 2023)

Registration Fee

One month’s tuition. Applied to first month tuition.

Tuition Rate

Tuition is charged on a monthly basis and is due the last day of the month prior.

Partial months are billed at a rate of $88 per day of actual attendance.

Weekly full day rates are illustrated for comparison purposes only and are equal to the monthly full day amount

when divided over the year (52 weeks/12 months).

Failure to pay tuition balances each month will result in unenrollment.  We urge families to enroll in ACH

payment processing automatically from checking accounts.

A minimum of a 3% annual increase is reflected each July or with a minimum of a two week notice.

Full Time Rate

Infant (6 wks-12mo)

Toddlers (13 mo-36 mo)

Preschool and up (37 mo+)

Monthly Full Day

$1755

$1619

$1412

Weekly Full Day

$405

$374

$326

Late Tuition Fee $50

Late Pick Up Fee $20 every 15 minutes after 5:30. Payable next business day.

Returned Check Fee $50 Bank Check, Cash, or credit card after second offense.

Materials Fee for Handwriting Without Tears

workbooks and journals (preschool ages and

higher)

$30 per year billed in September or upon new enrollment.

Credit Card Processing Fee 3% of charged amount


